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Tuesday 23 August 2016 Wednesday 24 August 2016 Thursday 25 August 2016 Friday 26 August 2016

Tuesday 30 August 2016 Wednesday 31 August 2016 Thursday 01 September 2016 Friday 02 September 2016

Tuesday 06 September 2016 Wednesday 07 September 2016 Thursday 08 September 2016 Friday 09 September 2016

Tuesday 13 September 2016 Wednesday 14 September 2016 Thursday 15 September 2016 Friday 16 September 2016

Kiwi Kitchen School Lunch Menu
Please confirm term dates and holidays with your school office, and please make sure to place your order online before midnight on the Thursday of the previous week.

Monday 22 August 2016

Monday 29 August 2016

Monday 05 September 2016

Monday 12 September 2016

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup

Tuesday 20 September 2016 Wednesday 21 September 2016 Thursday 22 September 2016 Friday 23 September 2016Monday 19 September 2016

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Monday 26 September 2016 Tuesday 27 September 2016 Wednesday 28 September 2016 Thursday 29 September 2016 Friday 30 September 2016

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup

Monday 03 October 2016 Tuesday 04 October 2016 Wednesday 05 October 2016 Thursday 06 October 2016 Friday 07 October 2016

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Monday 10 October 2016 Tuesday 11 October 2016 Wednesday 12 October 2016 Thursday 13 October 2016 Friday 14 October 2016

Monday 17 October 2016 Tuesday 18 October 2016 Wednesday 19 October 2016 Thursday 20 October 2016 Friday 21 October 2016

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Monday 24 October 2016 Tuesday 25 October 2016 Wednesday 26 October 2016 Thursday 27 October 2016 Friday 28 October 2016

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup
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Kiwi Kitchen School Lunch Menu
Please confirm term dates and holidays with your school office, and please make sure to place your order online before midnight on the Thursday of the previous week.

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Cheese Bread Baked Potato Skins Pikelets Crackers, Cheese, Edamame Soup

Vegetable Sticks, Wedges & Edamame Mini Muffins Popcorn & Cookies Cheese Toast Cinnamon Twist

Mini Sandwiches Popcorn & Cookies Scones Sushi Rice Balls Apple pie & Banana

Monday 31 October 2016 Tuesday 01 November 2016 Wednesday 02 November 2016 Thursday 03 November 2016 Friday 04 November 2016

Monday 07 November 2016 Tuesday 08 November 2016 Wednesday 09 November 2016 Thursday 10 November 2016 Friday 11 November 2016

Monday 14 November 2016 Tuesday 15 November 2016 Wednesday 16 November 2016 Thursday 17 November 2016 Friday 18 November 2016

Monday 21 November 2016 Tuesday 22 November 2016 Wednesday 23 November 2016 Thursday 24 November 2016 Friday 25 November 2016

Monday 28 November 2016 Tuesday 29 November 2016 Wednesday 30 November 2016 Thursday 01 December 2016 Friday 02 December 2016

Monday 05 December 2016 Tuesday 06 December 2016 Wednesday 07 December 2016 Thursday 08 December 2016 Friday 09 December 2016

Monday 12 December 2016 Tuesday 13 December 2016 Wednesday 14 December 2016 Thursday 15 December 2016 Friday 16 December 2016

Monday 19 December 2016 Tuesday 20 December 2016 Wednesday 21 December 2016 Thursday 22 December 2016 Friday 23 December 2016


